

PRICE LIST

valid from 13. 10. 2025

SWIMMER PACKAGE | 70 minutes

| Visitors from 15 years above | 6,50 € |
|---------------------------------------|--------|
| Children from 3 up to 14 years (inc.) | 5 € |
| Petržalka residents | 5 € |

Additional fee for exceeding the time limit for every 15 minutes 2 €

SAUNA | 60 minutes

| Sauna entrance fee | 6 | € | |
|--------------------|---|---|--|
|--------------------|---|---|--|

Additional fee for exceeding the time limit for every 15 minutes

F

RELAX PACKAGE | 120 minutes

| Visitors from 15 years above | 10,50 € |
|---|---------|
| Children from 3 up to 14 years (inc.) | 6 € |
| Petržalka residents | 8,50 € |
| All visitors during workdays from 9:30 to 14:00 | 5 € |

Additional fee for exceeding the time limit for every 15 minutes 2 €

■ SWIMMING LANE RENTAL | 60 minutes

| 6:00 - 11:00 | 30 € |
|---------------|------|
| 11:00 - 13:00 | 20 € |
| 13:00 - 17:00 | 30 € |

Excluding entrance fee (according to the price list). More information on **petrzalkasportuje.sk**.

Additional fee for exceeding the time limit for every 15 minutes 1,50 €

Petržalka residents are expected to identify themself with a valid ID card in order to have access to reduced price.

1,50 €



PRICE LIST

valid from 13. 10. 2025

MASSAGE

| Classic massage 45 minutes | 29 € |
|--|------|
| Sport massage 45 minutes | 29 € |
| Lava stones massage 45 minutes | 29 € |
| Cupping therapy 45 minutes | 29 € |
| Relaxing massage 45 minutes | 29 € |
| Upper body massage (neck, back, arms) 25 minutes | 19 € |
| Lower body massage (legs) 25 minutes | 19 € |
| Wristband additional fee | 1€ |

MADEROTHERAPY

| Maderotherapy - body 60 minutes | 45 € |
|---|-------|
| Season ticket 5 entries | 200 € |
| Season ticket 10 entries | 350 € |
| Maderotherapy - face 30 minutes | 25 € |
| Season ticket 5 entries | 100 € |
| Maderotherapy with vacuum cups 60 minutes | 50 € |
| Season ticket 5 entries | 225 € |
| Season ticket 10 entries | 400 € |
| Wristband additional fee | 1€ |

Customers have additional 15 minutes for staying in the locker room.

Book a massage in person or through phone number +421 947 487 640.

Booking available through booking system on **petrzalkasportuje.sk**, in person or viac telephone +421 947 487 640.

Season tickets available in person at the cash register only.

Petržalka residents are expected to identify themself with a valid ID card in order to have access to reduced price.



PRICE LIST

valid from 13. 10. 2025

Season ticket - residents

Season tickets can be purchased at the cash register of Petržalská plaváreň in amount of 20 €, 50 € or 100 €, with additional BONUS 10 % for every purchase.

Non-resident season ticket

| 10 ENTRIES SWIMMER PACKAGE 70 minutes | 55 € |
|---|------|
| 10 ENTRIES RELAX PACKAGE 120 minutes | 95 € |

Other discounts

Do not hesitate to use your MultiSport card, Benefit Plus card or UpBalansea application.

Disabled person's companion

Visitor accompanying disabled person is allowed to have free entry.

Last entry

Last entry to the pool section is possible until 21:00 with transfer to the locker room no later than 21:45. Last entry to the sauna world is possible until 20:30 with transfer to the locker room no later than 21:30. Last massage is possible until 18:30 with transfer to the locker room no later than 21:30.

| Fee for lost wristband | 50 € |
|------------------------------|------|
| Fee for pool water pollution | 50 € |
| Towel rental | 1€ |
| Baby swim diaper | 1€ |

OPENING HOURS

SWIMMING AND WELLNESS POOL

daily from 6:00 to 22:00
(last entry at 21:00)
including weekends and holidays

WATER SLIDE AND BABY POOL

daily from 9:00 to 21:00 including weekends and holidays

SAUNA

daily from 12:00 to 22:00 (last entry at 20:30) including weekends and holidays

MASSAGE

daily from 11:00 to 20:00
(last entry at 19:15)
including weekends and holidays

MADEROTHERAPY
daily from 11:00 to 20:00
(last entry at 19:15)
including weekends and holidays